Individual Best Times (All Time)

Alyssa Craggs - (851700) - Sedgefield Water Polo Club - 50 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
33.46
33.48
33.56
33.59
33.65
33.79
33.85
33.92
34.04
34.16
34.40
34.72
35.02
35.05
35.13
35.18
36.78
37.12
39.37
39.86
43.44

47.52

Swims in Date Order

Time

33.56
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

321
321
318
318
316
312
310
308
305

296
288
280
279

276
242
235
197
190
147

112

WA Pts

318

Round

r r r r r r r r I I I I I I T IT I T

Round

H

Date

17/05/14
07/12/13
29/11/14
14/07/13
12/10/14
06/10/13
02/11/13
18/05/13
15/09/13
08/12/12
14/09/14
06/01/13
19/05/12
09/02/13
03/11/12
12/01/14
07/10/12
12/02/12
01/10/11
09/10/11
14/05/11
06/02/11

Date

29/11/14

Meet

Wear Valley ASC May 2014 Level 3 Meet
Derwentside ASC Christmas Cracker
Derwentside Christmas Cracker

Durham City End of Season Gala
Darlington Danders October Meet
Darlington ASC Dander October Meet 2013
Wear Valley ASC Guy Fawkes Level 3 Meet
Wear Valley May Level 3 Meet

Billingham ASC Invitational Mini Meet
Derwentside ASC Christmas Cracker Meet
Billingham ASC Invitational Time Trials
Peterlee ASC Annual Graded Gala

Wear Valley ASC May L3 Meet
Middlesborough AA Graded Meet

Wear Valley ASC Guy Fawkes Meet
Billingham Invitational Time Trials
Darlington ASC Dander October Meet
Middlesbrough AA Grade Gala

Autumn Graded Meet

Darlington Dander October Meet

Wear Valley 20th Level 3 Meet
Middlesbrough AA Grade 2011

Meet

Derwentside Christmas Cracker

Venue

Bishop Aukland
Stanley

Stanley

Durham
Darlington
Darlington
Bishop Auckland
Bishop Auckland
Billingham
Stanley
Billingham
Stanley

Bishop Auckland
Middlesborough
Bishop Auckland
Billingham
Darlington
Middlesbrough
Bishop Auckland
Darlington
Bishop Auckland

Middlesbrough

Venue

Stanley

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Sedgefield 3
Sedgefield 3

3
Sedgefield 3

3
Sedgefield 3
Sedgefield 3
Sedgefield 3
Sedgefield 3
Sedgefield 3

3
Sedgefield 3
Sedgefield 3
Sedgefield 4
Sedgefield 3
Sedgefield 3
Sedgefield 4
Sedgefield 4
Sedgefield 3
Sedgefield 4
Sedgefield 3
Sedgefield 4

Club Swam Under Level

3
Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



33.65
34.40
33.46
35.18
33.48
33.85
33.79
34.04
33.59
33.92
35.05
34.72
34.16
35.13
36.78
35.02
37.12
39.86
39.37
43.44

47.52

Copyright 2024

296
321
276
321
310
312
305
318
308
279
288
302

242
280
235
190
197
147

112

I I I I T I I T

Ir r r r T I I IT I T I T

12/10/14
14/09/14
17/05/14
12/01/14
07/12/13
02/11/13
06/10/13
15/09/13
14/07/13
18/05/13
09/02/13
06/01/13
08/12/12
03/11/12
07/10/12
19/05/12
12/02/12
09/10/11
01/10/11
14/05/11
06/02/11

Darlington Danders October Meet
Billingham ASC Invitational Time Trials
Wear Valley ASC May 2014 Level 3 Meet
Billingham Invitational Time Trials
Derwentside ASC Christmas Cracker
Wear Valley ASC Guy Fawkes Level 3 Meet
Darlington ASC Dander October Meet 2013
Billingham ASC Invitational Mini Meet
Durham City End of Season Gala

Wear Valley May Level 3 Meet
Middlesborough AA Graded Meet

Peterlee ASC Annual Graded Gala
Derwentside ASC Christmas Cracker Meet
Wear Valley ASC Guy Fawkes Meet
Darlington ASC Dander October Meet
Wear Valley ASC May L3 Meet
Middlesbrough AA Grade Gala

Darlington Dander October Meet

Autumn Graded Meet

Wear Valley 20th Level 3 Meet
Middlesbrough AA Grade 2011

Darlington
Billingham
Bishop Aukland
Billingham
Stanley

Bishop Auckland
Darlington
Billingham
Durham

Bishop Auckland
Middlesborough
Stanley

Stanley

Bishop Auckland
Darlington
Bishop Auckland
Middlesbrough
Darlington
Bishop Auckland
Bishop Auckland

Middlesbrough

Sedgefield
Sedgefield
Sedgefield
Sedgefield
Sedgefield
Sedgefield
Sedgefield
Sedgefield
Sedgefield
Sedgefield
Sedgefield
Sedgefield
Sedgefield
Sedgefield
Sedgefield
Sedgefield
Sedgefield
Sedgefield
Sedgefield

Page 2/2
3

W W W W W w

B S > B ¢S B V)

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



