## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Alyssa Craggs - (851700) - Sedgefield Water Polo Club - 50 Freestyle - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
33.46	321	Н	17/05/14	Wear Valley ASC May 2014 Level 3 Meet	Bishop Aukland	Sedgefield	3
33.48	321	Н	07/12/13	Derwentside ASC Christmas Cracker	Stanley	Sedgefield	3
33.56	318	Н	29/11/14	Derwentside Christmas Cracker	Stanley		3
33.59	318		14/07/13	Durham City End of Season Gala	Durham	Sedgefield	3
33.65	316	Н	12/10/14	Darlington Danders October Meet	Darlington		3
33.79	312	Н	06/10/13	Darlington ASC Dander October Meet 2013	Darlington	Sedgefield	3
33.85	310	Н	02/11/13	Wear Valley ASC Guy Fawkes Level 3 Meet	Bishop Auckland	Sedgefield	3
33.92	308	Н	18/05/13	Wear Valley May Level 3 Meet	Bishop Auckland	Sedgefield	3
34.04	305	Н	15/09/13	Billingham ASC Invitational Mini Meet	Billingham	Sedgefield	3
34.16	302	Н	08/12/12	Derwentside ASC Christmas Cracker Meet	Stanley	Sedgefield	3
34.40	296	Н	14/09/14	Billingham ASC Invitational Time Trials	Billingham		3
34.72	288	Н	06/01/13	Peterlee ASC Annual Graded Gala	Stanley	Sedgefield	3
35.02	280	Н	19/05/12	Wear Valley ASC May L3 Meet	Bishop Auckland	Sedgefield	3
35.05	279	Н	09/02/13	Middlesborough AA Graded Meet	Middlesborough	Sedgefield	4
35.13	278	Н	03/11/12	Wear Valley ASC Guy Fawkes Meet	Bishop Auckland	Sedgefield	3
35.18	276	Н	12/01/14	Billingham Invitational Time Trials	Billingham	Sedgefield	3
36.78	242	Н	07/10/12	Darlington ASC Dander October Meet	Darlington	Sedgefield	4
37.12	235	Н	12/02/12	Middlesbrough AA Grade Gala	Middlesbrough	Sedgefield	4
39.37	197	Н	01/10/11	Autumn Graded Meet	Bishop Auckland	Sedgefield	3
39.86	190	Н	09/10/11	Darlington Dander October Meet	Darlington	Sedgefield	4
43.44	147	Н	14/05/11	Wear Valley 20th Level 3 Meet	Bishop Auckland	Sedgefield	3
47.52	112	Н	06/02/11	Middlesbrough AA Grade 2011	Middlesbrough	Sedgefield	4

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
33.56	318	Н	29/11/14	Derwentside Christmas Cracker	Stanley		3

							Page 2 / 2
33.65	316	Н	12/10/14	Darlington Danders October Meet	Darlington		3
34.40	296	Н	14/09/14	Billingham ASC Invitational Time Trials	Billingham		3
33.46	321	Н	17/05/14	Wear Valley ASC May 2014 Level 3 Meet	Bishop Aukland	Sedgefield	3
35.18	276	Н	12/01/14	Billingham Invitational Time Trials	Billingham	Sedgefield	3
33.48	321	Н	07/12/13	Derwentside ASC Christmas Cracker	Stanley	Sedgefield	3
33.85	310	Н	02/11/13	Wear Valley ASC Guy Fawkes Level 3 Meet	Bishop Auckland	Sedgefield	3
33.79	312	Н	06/10/13	Darlington ASC Dander October Meet 2013	Darlington	Sedgefield	3
34.04	305	Н	15/09/13	Billingham ASC Invitational Mini Meet	Billingham	Sedgefield	3
33.59	318		14/07/13	Durham City End of Season Gala	Durham	Sedgefield	3
33.92	308	Н	18/05/13	Wear Valley May Level 3 Meet	Bishop Auckland	Sedgefield	3
35.05	279	Н	09/02/13	Middlesborough AA Graded Meet	Middlesborough	Sedgefield	4
34.72	288	Н	06/01/13	Peterlee ASC Annual Graded Gala	Stanley	Sedgefield	3
34.16	302	Н	08/12/12	Derwentside ASC Christmas Cracker Meet	Stanley	Sedgefield	3
35.13	278	Н	03/11/12	Wear Valley ASC Guy Fawkes Meet	Bishop Auckland	Sedgefield	3
36.78	242	Н	07/10/12	Darlington ASC Dander October Meet	Darlington	Sedgefield	4
35.02	280	Н	19/05/12	Wear Valley ASC May L3 Meet	Bishop Auckland	Sedgefield	3
37.12	235	Н	12/02/12	Middlesbrough AA Grade Gala	Middlesbrough	Sedgefield	4
39.86	190	Н	09/10/11	Darlington Dander October Meet	Darlington	Sedgefield	4
39.37	197	Н	01/10/11	Autumn Graded Meet	Bishop Auckland	Sedgefield	3
43.44	147	Н	14/05/11	Wear Valley 20th Level 3 Meet	Bishop Auckland	Sedgefield	3
47.52	112	Н	06/02/11	Middlesbrough AA Grade 2011	Middlesbrough	Sedgefield	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS